
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T6  2  1   Wake Forest 294  279  285       858  -6 
T2  6  2   Texas 288  291  283       862  -2 
1  1  3   Virginia 284  283  296       863  -1 
8  3  T4   South Carolina 295  279  291       865  +1 

T4  T4  T4   Duke 292  284  289       865  +1 
T4  8  6   Oregon 292  289  285       866  +2 
T6  7  7   Florida 294  286  291       871  +7 
9  9  8   Arizona State 300  285  291       876  +12 

T2  T4  9   Michigan 288  288  304       880  +16 
T10  10  10   Auburn 303  290  290       883  +19 
T10  11  11   Alabama 303  293  296       892  +28 
12  12  12   Minnesota, U. of 304  299  305       908  +44 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Amanda Sambach  Virginia  65   68  74       207  -9   
T5 T2   Bohyun Park  Texas  69   71  69       209  -7   
T2 T2   Lauren Walsh  Wake Forest  73   66  70       209  -7   
T7 4   Phoebe Brinker  Duke  72   69  69       210  -6   
T13 T5   Annabell Fuller  Florida  70   74  69       213  -3   
T2 T5   Mathilde Claisse  South Carolina  72   67  74       213  -3   
T2 T5   Hannah Darling  South Carolina  73   66  74       213  -3   
T13 8   Huai-Chien Hsu  Texas  74   70  70       214  -2   
T5 9   Monet Chun  Michigan  72   68  75       215  -1   
T17 T10   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  73   72  71       216  E   
T9 T10   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  74   68  74       216  E   
T17 T12   Erica Shepherd  Duke  72   73  72       217  +1   
T27 T12   Ashleigh Park  Oregon  76   71  70       217  +1   
T22 T12   Hsin-Yu Lu  Oregon  71   75  71       217  +1   
T7 T12   Maisie Filler  Florida  74   67  76       217  +1   
T13 T12   Ching-Tzu Chen  Oregon  73   71  73       217  +1   
T9 T17   Megan Schofill  Auburn  72   70  76       218  +2   
T11 T17   Jackie Lucena  Florida  73   70  75       218  +2   
T22 T19   Bentley Cotton  Texas  72   74  73       219  +3   
T31 T19   Anna Foster  Auburn  79   69  71       219  +3   
T37 T19   Carolina Lopez-Chacarra  Wake Forest  74   75  70       219  +3   
T27 T19   Megan Propeck  Virginia  73   74  72       219  +3   
T22 T19   Mia Lussand  South Carolina  74   72  73       219  +3   
T37 T19   Calynne Rosholt  Arizona State  74   75  70       219  +3   
T17 T19   Ashley Menne  Arizona State  73   72  74       219  +3   
T37 T26   Sophie Guo  Texas  73   76  71       220  +4   
T31 T26   Benedetta Moresco  Alabama  74   74  72       220  +4   
T37 T26   Grace Summerhays  Arizona State  76   73  71       220  +4   
T31 T29   Hailey Borja  Michigan  73   75  73       221  +5   
T22 T29   Andie Smith  Duke  77   69  75       221  +5   
T37 T29   Casey Weidenfeld  Auburn  76   73  72       221  +5   
T49 T29   Justine Fournand  South Carolina  76   75  70       221  +5   
T44 T29   Anika Varma  Oregon  78   72  71       221  +5   
T17 T29   Beth Coulter  Arizona State  77   68  76       221  +5   
T13 T35   Mikaela Schulz  Michigan  70   74  78       222  +6   
T37 T35   Sarah Edwards  Alabama  77   72  73       222  +6   
T31 T35   Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest  75   73  74       222  +6   
T31 T35   Briana Chacon  Oregon  72   76  74       222  +6   
T22 T35   Celeste Valinho  Virginia  75   71  76       222  +6   
T11 T35   Jennifer Cleary  Virginia  71   72  79       222  +6   
T44 T41   Anne Chen  Duke  77   73  73       223  +7   
T17 T41   Ashley Lau  Michigan  74   71  78       223  +7   
T52 T41   Isabella McCauley  Minnesota, U. of  76   76  71       223  +7   
T37 T41   Riley Smyth  Virginia  77   72  74       223  +7   

T44 45   Katherine Muzi  South Carolina  76   74  74       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T54 46   Taylor Roberts  Florida  79   75  71       225  +9   
T27 T47   Rylie Heflin  Duke  71   76  79       226  +10   
T44 T47   Kynadie Adams  Alabama  76   74  76       226  +10   
T31 T49   Anika Dy  Michigan  73   75  79       227  +11   
T52 T49   Isabella van der Biest  Alabama  79   73  75       227  +11   
T27 T49   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota, U. of  74   73  80       227  +11   
57 T52   Elina Sinz  Auburn  76   81  71       228  +12   

T49 T52   Taylor Kehoe  Alabama  76   75  77       228  +12   
T44 T52   Leah Herzog  Minnesota, U. of  77   73  78       228  +12   
T49 55   Paula Schulz-Hanssen  Arizona State  79   72  78       229  +13   
56 56   Karoline Tuttle  Florida  77   78  76       231  +15   
58 57   Faith Kilgore  Texas  82   77  74       233  +17   
59 T58   Grace Curran  Minnesota, U. of  79   81  76       236  +20   

T54 T58   Mariana Mesones  Minnesota, U. of  77   77  82       236  +20   
60 60   Ashley-Sinclair Curtis  Auburn  85   78  76       239  +23   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Wake Forest 294 279 285 858

T2 Lauren Walsh (4) 73 66 70 209

T10 Rachel Kuehn (1) 73 72 71 216

T10 Emilia Migliaccio (3) 74 68 74 216

T19 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra (2) 74 75 70 219

T35 Mimi Rhodes (5) 75 73 74 222

2 Texas 288 291 283 862

T2 Bohyun Park (2) 69 71 69 209

8 Huai-Chien Hsu (4) 74 70 70 214

T19 Bentley Cotton (3) 72 74 73 219

T26 Sophie Guo (1) 73 76 71 220

57 Faith Kilgore (5) 82 77 74 233

3 Virginia 284 283 296 863

1 Amanda Sambach (1) 65 68 74 207

T19 Megan Propeck (3) 73 74 72 219

T35 Celeste Valinho (2) 75 71 76 222

T35 Jennifer Cleary (5) 71 72 79 222

T41 Riley Smyth (4) 77 72 74 223

T4 South Carolina 295 279 291 865

T5 Hannah Darling (3) 73 66 74 213

T5 Mathilde Claisse (4) 72 67 74 213

T19 Mia Lussand (2) 74 72 73 219

T29 Justine Fournand (5) 76 75 70 221

45 Katherine Muzi (1) 76 74 74 224

T4 Duke 292 284 289 865

4 Phoebe Brinker (1) 72 69 69 210

T12 Erica Shepherd (3) 72 73 72 217

T29 Andie Smith (4) 77 69 75 221

T41 Anne Chen (2) 77 73 73 223

T47 Rylie Heflin (5) 71 76 79 226

6 Oregon 292 289 285 866

T12 Ching-Tzu Chen (1) 73 71 73 217

T12 Ashleigh Park (3) 76 71 70 217

T12 Hsin-Yu Lu (5) 71 75 71 217

T29 Anika Varma (4) 78 72 71 221

T35 Briana Chacon (2) 72 76 74 222

7 Florida 294 286 291 871

T5 Annabell Fuller (2) 70 74 69 213

T12 Maisie Filler (1) 74 67 76 217

T17 Jackie Lucena (4) 73 70 75 218

46 Taylor Roberts (5) 79 75 71 225

56 Karoline Tuttle (3) 77 78 76 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Arizona State 300 285 291 876

T19 Ashley Menne (2) 73 72 74 219

T19 Calynne Rosholt (4) 74 75 70 219

T26 Grace Summerhays (5) 76 73 71 220

T29 Beth Coulter (3) 77 68 76 221

55 Paula Schulz-Hanssen (1) 79 72 78 229

9 Michigan 288 288 304 880

9 Monet Chun (2) 72 68 75 215

T29 Hailey Borja (3) 73 75 73 221

T35 Mikaela Schulz (4) 70 74 78 222

T41 Ashley Lau (1) 74 71 78 223

T49 Anika Dy (5) 73 75 79 227

10 Auburn 303 290 290 883

T17 Megan Schofill (2) 72 70 76 218

T19 Anna Foster (1) 79 69 71 219

T29 Casey Weidenfeld (4) 76 73 72 221

T52 Elina Sinz (3) 76 81 71 228

60 Ashley-Sinclair Curtis (5) 85 78 76 239

11 Alabama 303 293 296 892

T26 Benedetta Moresco (1) 74 74 72 220

T35 Sarah Edwards (5) 77 72 73 222

T47 Kynadie Adams (3) 76 74 76 226

T49 Isabella van der Biest (2) 79 73 75 227

T52 Taylor Kehoe (4) 76 75 77 228

12 Minnesota, U. of 304 299 305 908

T41 Isabella McCauley (1) 76 76 71 223

T49 Emma Carpenter (4) 74 73 80 227

T52 Leah Herzog (5) 77 73 78 228

T58 Mariana Mesones (2) 77 77 82 236

T58 Grace Curran (3) 79 81 76 236
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Wake Forest 294 279 285 858 -6
2  Texas 288 291 283 862 -2
3  Virginia 284 283 296 863 -1

T4  South Carolina 295 279 291 865 +1
T4  Duke 292 284 289 865 +1
6  Oregon 292 289 285 866 +2
7  Florida 294 286 291 871 +7
8  Arizona State 300 285 291 876 +12
9  Michigan 288 288 304 880 +16
10  Auburn 303 290 290 883 +19
11  Alabama 303 293 296 892 +28
12  Minnesota, U. of 304 299 305 908 +44

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Amanda Sambach  Virginia 65  68  74  207  -9 
T2    Bohyun Park  Texas 69  71  69  209  -7 
T2    Lauren Walsh  Wake Forest 73  66  70  209  -7 
4    Phoebe Brinker  Duke 72  69  69  210  -6 
T5    Mathilde Claisse  South Carolina 72  67  74  213  -3 
T5    Hannah Darling  South Carolina 73  66  74  213  -3 
T5    Annabell Fuller  Florida 70  74  69  213  -3 
8    Huai-Chien Hsu  Texas 74  70  70  214  -2 
9    Monet Chun  Michigan 72  68  75  215  -1 

T10    Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest 73  72  71  216  E 
T10    Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest 74  68  74  216  E 
T12    Ching-Tzu Chen  Oregon 73  71  73  217  +1 
T12    Maisie Filler  Florida 74  67  76  217  +1 
T12    Hsin-Yu Lu  Oregon 71  75  71  217  +1 
T12    Ashleigh Park  Oregon 76  71  70  217  +1 
T12    Erica Shepherd  Duke 72  73  72  217  +1 
T17    Jackie Lucena  Florida 73  70  75  218  +2 
T17    Megan Schofill  Auburn 72  70  76  218  +2 
T19    Bentley Cotton  Texas 72  74  73  219  +3 
T19    Anna Foster  Auburn 79  69  71  219  +3 
T19    Carolina Lopez-Chacarra  Wake Forest 74  75  70  219  +3 
T19    Mia Lussand  South Carolina 74  72  73  219  +3 
T19    Ashley Menne  Arizona State 73  72  74  219  +3 
T19    Megan Propeck  Virginia 73  74  72  219  +3 
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Sambach UVA 2.83 -2 
B. Park Texas 2.83 -2 
A. Smith Duke 2.92 -1 
M. Chun Michigan 2.92 -1 
M. Schofill Auburn 3.00 E 
R. Kuehn WFU 3.00 E 
L. Walsh WFU 3.00 E 
J. Lucena Florida 3.00 E 
T. Kehoe Alabama 3.08 +1 
A. Varma Oregon 3.08 +1 
H. Borja Michigan 3.08 +1 
A. Fuller Florida 3.08 +1 
A. Menne Arizona St 3.08 +1 
A. Chen Duke 3.08 +1 
M. Filler Florida 3.08 +1 
A. Foster Auburn 3.17 +2 
M. Rhodes WFU 3.17 +2 
J. Cleary UVA 3.17 +2 
H. Darling S Carolina 3.17 +2 
M. Claisse S Carolina 3.17 +2 
E. Shepherd Duke 3.17 +2 
B. Chacon Oregon 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Walsh WFU 3.87 -4 
P. Brinker Duke 3.87 -4 
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 3.87 -4 
R. Heflin Duke 3.93 -2 
H. Darling S Carolina 3.93 -2 
H. Hsu Texas 3.93 -2 
E. Migliaccio WFU 3.97 -1 
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 3.97 -1 
B. Park Texas 3.97 -1 
E. Shepherd Duke 3.97 -1 
M. Claisse S Carolina 3.97 -1 
A. Fuller Florida 3.97 -1 
B. Moresco Alabama 4.00 E 
A. Sambach UVA 4.00 E 
A. Park Oregon 4.00 E 
C. Chen Oregon 4.00 E 
G. Summerhays Arizona St 4.03 +1 
I. van der Biest Alabama 4.03 +1 
C. Rosholt Arizona St 4.03 +1 
M. Chun Michigan 4.07 +2 
M. Filler Florida 4.07 +2 
A. Varma Oregon 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Lu Oregon 4.42 -7 
A. Sambach UVA 4.42 -7 
C. Valinho UVA 4.50 -6 
R. Kuehn WFU 4.58 -5 
K. Muzi S Carolina 4.58 -5 
M. Lussand S Carolina 4.58 -5 
P. Brinker Duke 4.58 -5 
B. Cotton Texas 4.58 -5 
B. Park Texas 4.67 -4 
C. Chen Oregon 4.67 -4 
M. Claisse S Carolina 4.67 -4 
A. Fuller Florida 4.75 -3 
S. Guo Texas 4.75 -3 
A. Foster Auburn 4.75 -3 
L. Walsh WFU 4.75 -3 
R. Smyth UVA 4.75 -3 
H. Borja Michigan 4.75 -3 
J. Lucena Florida 4.75 -3 
H. Darling S Carolina 4.75 -3 
J. Fournand S Carolina 4.75 -3 
M. Schulz Michigan 4.75 -3 
M. Propeck UVA 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
R. Smyth UVA 1
G. Curran Minnesota 1
A. Fuller Florida 1
A. Foster Auburn 1
B. Cotton Texas 1
T. Roberts Florida 1
S. Edwards Alabama 1

Birdies 
L. Walsh WFU 15
A. Sambach UVA 15
M. Lussand S Carolina 14
B. Park Texas 13
H. Lu Oregon 13
K. Muzi S Carolina 13
M. Claisse S Carolina 13
P. Brinker Duke 13
R. Kuehn WFU 12
M. Chun Michigan 11
A. Smith Duke 11
B. Coulter Arizona St 11
A. Varma Oregon 10
K. Adams Alabama 10
H. Darling S Carolina 10
C. Valinho UVA 10
C. Lopez-Chacarra WFU 10
M. Filler Florida 10
E. Carpenter Minnesota 10
S. Guo Texas 10
M. Schulz Michigan 10
C. Chen Oregon 9

Pars 
G. Summerhays Arizona St 40
H. Hsu Texas 38
A. Park Oregon 38
A. Dy Michigan 38
B. Moresco Alabama 37
C. Weidenfeld Auburn 37
H. Darling S Carolina 37
E. Migliaccio WFU 37
T. Kehoe Alabama 37
H. Borja Michigan 37
M. Schofill Auburn 36
J. Fournand S Carolina 36
J. Lucena Florida 36
M. Rhodes WFU 36
B. Chacon Oregon 36
C. Chen Oregon 36
E. Shepherd Duke 36
A. Fuller Florida 36
E. Sinz Auburn 36
A. Menne Arizona St 35
M. Filler Florida 35
B. Park Texas 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Royal Golf Club 74.62 60

2 Royal Golf Club 72.73 60

3 Royal Golf Club 73.80 60

 

Total Average Scores
Royal Golf Club 73.72 180

 

Royal Golf Club: Royal Golf Club
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 405     5 42 12 1   

2 5 516     11 31 13 5   

3 4 320     10 38 10 2   

4 3 169     3 34 21 2   

5 4 371     5 43 9 1 2 

6 4 405     3 32 22 3   

7 3 167     6 44 8 2   

8 4 406     6 36 15 3   

9 5 504   1 26 25 8     

10 4 345     13 36 10 1   

11 4 410       28 24 7 1 

12 3 160     5 41 14     

13 4 400     5 44 11     

14 4 372     8 46 6     

15 4 296     17 32 11     

16 3 183     4 39 15 2   

17 5 528     18 37 5     

18 5 451     28 30 2     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 410 +0.68 

6 4 405 +0.42 

4 3 169 +0.37 

8 4 406 +0.25 

16 3 183 +0.25 

5 4 371 +0.20 

2 5 516 +0.20 

1 4 405 +0.15 

12 3 160 +0.15 

7 3 167 +0.10 

13 4 400 +0.10 

3 4 320 +0.07 

10 4 345 -0.02 

14 4 372 -0.03 

15 4 296 -0.10 

17 5 528 -0.22 

9 5 504 -0.33 

18 5 451 -0.43 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 405 +0.45 

5 4 371 +0.45 

7 3 167 +0.45 

14 4 372 +0.45 

16 3 183 +0.27 

4 3 169 +0.23 

8 4 406 +0.22 

13 4 400 +0.18 

12 3 160 +0.13 

18 5 451 +0.12 

11 4 410 +0.10 

3 4 320 +0.07 

2 5 516 +0.00 

6 4 405 +0.00 

10 4 345 -0.03 

17 5 528 -0.10 

15 4 296 -0.18 

9 5 504 -0.18 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 405 +0.48 

7 3 167 +0.30 

4 3 169 +0.23 

5 4 371 +0.22 

12 3 160 +0.22 

16 3 183 +0.15 

1 4 405 +0.10 

2 5 516 +0.10 

17 5 528 +0.07 

8 4 406 +0.02 

10 4 345 +0.00 

13 4 400 -0.03 

14 4 372 -0.05 

11 4 410 -0.08 

3 4 320 -0.10 

15 4 296 -0.17 

9 5 504 -0.25 

18 5 451 -0.47 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 410 +0.68 

6 4 405 +0.42 

4 3 169 +0.37 

8 4 406 +0.25 

16 3 183 +0.25 

5 4 371 +0.20 

2 5 516 +0.20 

1 4 405 +0.15 

12 3 160 +0.15 

7 3 167 +0.10 

13 4 400 +0.10 

3 4 320 +0.07 

10 4 345 -0.02 

14 4 372 -0.03 

15 4 296 -0.10 

17 5 528 -0.22 

9 5 504 -0.33 

18 5 451 -0.43 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 405     13 121 38 7 1 

2 5 516   1 30 109 30 10   

3 4 320     30 121 26 3   

4 3 169     9 116 51 4   

5 4 371     16 112 39 10 3 

6 4 405     20 93 60 7   

7 3 167     10 115 49 6   

8 4 406     22 113 39 6   

9 5 504   2 62 97 18 1   

10 4 345   1 32 120 23 4   

11 4 410     26 101 40 11 2 

12 3 160     16 122 39 2 1 

13 4 400     27 113 38 2   

14 4 372     21 120 35 4   

15 4 296     56 99 22 2 1 

16 3 183     15 115 45 5   

17 5 528   1 41 114 22 1 1 

18 5 451   2 73 81 21 1 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26674&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

